Tempe Town Lake Spring 2024

W
TTL Spring 2024
ASU CFJ Fleet
Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating Total Net
1st ASU CFJ Clark 0.0 0.0
Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Net
1st Capri/Catalina 14.2 4759 Krebill 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
2nd  Capri/Catalina 14.2 2610 Ferring 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 9.0 9.0
2nd  Capri/Catalina 14.2 505 Bruce 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 9.0 9.0
2nd  Capri/Catalina 14.2 81 Simzyk 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 9.0 9.0
2nd  Capri/Catalina 14.2 3 Tingom 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 9.0 9.0
2nd  Capri/Catalina 14.2 ASF Zornik 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 9.0 9.0
2nd  Capri/Catalina 14.2 3431 Aspinall 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 9.0 9.0
2nd  Capri/Catalina 14.2 Yang 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 3.0DNC 9.0 9.0

Junior Fleet Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating Total Net

1st Junior Fleet Clarke 0.0 0.0

1st Junior Fleet 12562 Hejduk-petrucci 0.0 0.0

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Net
1st Laser 156877 Miachika 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 50 5.0
2nd  Laser 187310 Newland 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 9.0 9.0
3rd Laser 167476 Briner 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 11.0 11.0
4th Laser 210694 Hester 3.0 4.0 6.0 RET 4.0DNS 17.0 17.0
5th Laser 154110 Perry 5.0 6.0 4.0 40DNS 19.0 19.0

6th Laser 171663 Schaefer 6.0 5.0 7.0DSQ 4.0DNS 22.0 22.0



Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
10th

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating R1
Laser 101311 Woodrow 8.0 DNC
Laser Laser Smith 8.0 DNC
Laser 165923 Danner 8.0 DNC
Laser 175227 Zornik 8.0 DNC
Laser 177634 Bernard 8.0 DNC
Laser 174290 Wheater 8.0 DNC
Laser 184560 Sheller 8.0 DNC
Laser 168575 Gibbs 8.0 DNC
Laser 181847 Nowak 8.0 DNC

7th

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

Fleet

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Fleet

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat

SailNumber Entrant Rati

Buccaneer 18 5104
Buccaneer 18 5239
Portsmouth American 14.6 35
Melges 15 249
MC Scow 1314
Buccaneer 18 5243
Buccaneer 18 5247

Portsmouth American 18 A18

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Buccaneer 18 522"4" 5
Portsmouth TASAR

Laser Il

7
245828

Kenealy 86.9
Heisler 86.9
Oglesbee 96.1
Haggart 86.5

Howe 87.8
Gibbs 86.9
Pillote 86.9
Gilb 102.
Danner 86.9
Lee 89.8

Tapernoux 92.8

Sunfish Fleet

R2 R3

8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC

Portsmouth Fleet

ng R1 R2
2.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
3.0 3.0

R4 Total Ne

t

5.0DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0 DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0 DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0 DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0 DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0 DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0 DNC 29.0 29.0
5.0DNC 29.0 29.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 15.0
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 15.0
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 15.0
5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 15.0
0 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 15.0
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 15.0
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 15.0
5.0 DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC 15.0

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat SailNumber Entrant

81536
805
81101
0
72409
73456
A415
7491
500
81116
920
L-13

Mitchell
Sinnickson
Crowther
Lee
Henning
Naylor
Botts
Schulz
Connor Gleason
Reger
Weaver

Sycamore

Rating R1

2.0

1.0

(5.0 DNC)
(5.0 DNC)
3.0

(5.0 DNC)
(5.0 DNC)
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC

R2 R3
2.0 2.0
1.0 1.0

5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
3.0 3.0

5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC

R3 Total
1.0 4.0
2.0 5.0
3.0 9.0
R4 RS
(4.0) 3.0
(9.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC
2.0 1.0
1.0 2.0
(9.0DNC) 7.0 DNC
3.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
(7.0) 6.0 DNS
6.0 (7.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC
(9.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC
(9.0 DNC) 7.0 DNC

Net

4.0

5.0

9.0

15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Total

13.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
25.0
22.0
250
28.0
28.0
31.0
31.0
31.0

Net

9.0

10.0
13.0
13.0
16.0
17.0
20.0
21.0
21.0
22.0
22.0
22.0



10th  Sunfish Weber 50DNC 5.0DNC 5.0DNC (9.0DNC) 7.0DNC 31.0 22.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com



https://www.sailwave.com/

