# **Tempe Town Lake Spring 2024**



### **TTL Spring 2024**

#### **ASU CFJ Fleet**

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	Total	Net
1st	ASU CFJ			Clark		0.0	0.0

#### Capri/Catalina 14.2 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	R1	R2	R3	Total	Net
1st	Capri/Catalina 14.2		4759	Krebill		1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0
2nd	Capri/Catalina 14.2		2610	Ferring		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
2nd	Capri/Catalina 14.2		505	Bruce		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
2nd	Capri/Catalina 14.2		81	Simzyk		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
2nd	Capri/Catalina 14.2		3	Tingom		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
2nd	Capri/Catalina 14.2		ASF	Zornik		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
2nd	Capri/Catalina 14.2		3431	Aspinall		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
2nd	Capri/Catalina 14.2			Yang		3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	3.0 DNC	9.0	9.0

#### **Junior Fleet Fleet**

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	Total	Net
1st	Junior Fleet			Clarke		0.0	0.0
1st	Junior Fleet		12562	Hejduk-petrucci		0.0	0.0

## **Laser Fleet**

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Net
1st	Laser		156877	Miachika		2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	5.0	5.0
2nd	Laser		187310	Newland		1.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
3rd	Laser		167476	Briner		4.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	11.0	11.0
4th	Laser		210694	Hester		3.0	4.0	6.0 RET	4.0 DNS	17.0	17.0
5th	Laser		154110	Perry		5.0	6.0	4.0	4.0 DNS	19.0	19.0
6th	Laser		171663	Schaefer		6.0	5.0	7.0 DSQ	4.0 DNS	22.0	22.0

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Net
7th	Laser		101311	Woodrow		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		Laser	Smith		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		165923	Danner		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		175227	Zornik		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		177634	Bernard		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		174290	Wheater		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		184560	Sheller		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		168575	Gibbs		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0
7th	Laser		181847	Nowak		8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	29.0	29.0

### **Portsmouth Fleet**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	R1	R2	R3	Total	Net
1st	Portsmouth	Buccaneer 18	5104	Kenealy	86.9	2.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	Portsmouth	Buccaneer 18	5239	Heisler	86.9	1.0	2.0	2.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	Portsmouth	American 14.6	35	Oglesbee	96.1	3.0	3.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	Portsmouth	Melges 15	249	Haggart	86.5	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
4th	Portsmouth	MC Scow	1314	Howe	87.8	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
4th	Portsmouth	Buccaneer 18	5243	Gibbs	86.9	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
4th	Portsmouth	Buccaneer 18	5247	Pillote	86.9	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
4th	Portsmouth	American 18	A18	Gilb	102.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
4th	Portsmouth	Buccaneer 18	522"4" 5	Danner	86.9	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
4th	Portsmouth	TASAR	7	Lee	89.8	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
4th	Portsmouth	Laser II	245828	Tapernoux	92.8	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	15.0	15.0

### **Sunfish Fleet**

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Net
1st	Sunfish		81536	Mitchell		2.0	2.0	2.0	(4.0)	3.0	13.0	9.0
2nd	Sunfish		805	Sinnickson		1.0	1.0	1.0	(9.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	19.0	10.0
3rd	Sunfish		81101	Crowther		(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	2.0	1.0	18.0	13.0
4th	Sunfish		0	Lee		(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	1.0	2.0	18.0	13.0
5th	Sunfish		72409	Henning		3.0	3.0	3.0	(9.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	25.0	16.0
6th	Sunfish		73456	Naylor		(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	3.0	4.0	22.0	17.0
7th	Sunfish		A415	Botts		(5.0 DNC)	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	25.0	20.0
8th	Sunfish		7491	Schulz		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	(7.0)	6.0 DNS	28.0	21.0
9th	Sunfish		500	Connor Gleason		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	6.0	(7.0 DNC)	28.0	21.0
10th	Sunfish		81116	Reger		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	(9.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	31.0	22.0
10th	Sunfish		920	Weaver		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	(9.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	31.0	22.0
10th	Sunfish		L-13	Sycamore		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	(9.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	31.0	22.0

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNumber	Entrant	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Net
10th	Sunfish			Weber		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	(9.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	31.0	22.0
10th	Sunfish		4941	Powell		5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	(9.0 DNC)	7.0 DNC	31.0	22.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>